BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
24803  •  R2 05/121
General
Brush assemblies are suitable for lubricating various moving machine components, such as: chains,
gears, cams, etc. They are ideal for low-heat applications like packaging machinery, food processing
and sorting. Brushes can ride on chains without being knocked out of position.
Operation
Oil flow to flat brushes may be governed by Type F meter units for cyclic applications or by Type C
control units for continuous applications. Oil flow to round brushes may be governed by ZST injectors
or FT meter units.
Technical Data
Bristle Material .012” diameter nylon
Temperature Range -30°F to 200°F
Installation
Bristle end of brush must be below inlet connection. Mount securely to avoid vibration.
How to Order
Name Description Part #
Flat Brush Assembly Flat brush, 1/8 NPTF adapter B7488
Flat brush, 1/8 NPT elbow adapter B7490
Flat brush, 5/32” adapter with bulk head adapter B7491
Flat brush, 1/8 NPT adapter with bulk head adapter B7492
Round Brush Assembly Round brush, 1/8 NPTF adapter 50955
Round brush, ZST injector, 3-way junction, 2 push-to-connect fittings 37074
Round brush, FT meter units, 3-way junction, 2 push-to-connect fittings 37075
When ordering, specify by name and part number, e.g. Round Brush Assembly, Part #50955.
Brush Assemblies
Nylon Bristle
Flat Brush Assembly
Round Brush Assembly
Round Brush Assembly
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
24803  •  R2 05/122
Round Brush Assembly (Part #50955)
Round Brush Assembly (Part #37074)
Round Brush Assembly (Part #37075)
Dimensional Schematics
Flat Brush Assembly (Part #B7488)
Flat Brush Assembly (Part #B7490)
Flat Brush Assembly (Part #B7491/2)
Thread A Part #
5/16-24 (For 5/32”Tube) B7491
1/8” NPT B7492
1/8 PIPE TAP
2.25 APPROX.
.75
.751/2 HEX.
.44
ø.28
.67
3.74
.55
1/8 PIPE TAP
2.86 APPROX.
.16
1/2 SQ.
2.75 APPROX.
0.375
3/4 DIA.
3/4 HEX.
THREAD  A
1/16 MAX. BRACKET THICKNESS
x 1” WIDE MINIMUM
9/16 DIA. HOLE IN BRACKET
ZSTE 10
E
.875"
1.875"
5.906"
Ø.875"
Ø.281"
.875"
1.875"
5.00"
FT
4
Measurements shown in inches.